TTTSSS222GGGPPPFFF888333000BBB///WWW///BBB---JJJ///WWW---JJJ
                                        PF830
Transcend Information Inc.
1
Description
TS2GPF830B is Transcend PF830 Digital Photo
Frames with black color. The device is designed to
access and playback photos, videos and music from a

Panel: 1-year, (maximum 4 defective pixels)
Device: 2-years
Ordering Information
Transcend P/N Memory Size Device Description
TS2GPF830K 2GB PF830 Black
TS2GPF830W 2GB PF830 White
TS2GPF830K-J 2GB
PF830 Black
(Japan version)
TS2GPF830W-J 2GB
PF830 White
(Japan version)